Arabian Dream (B International)

Verona,

Italy

07 Nov 2025, Colts 2 Years

Ooid

Position Horse Score

1st Name: BERNINI 90.75
REGALIS
Colour: grey
Owner: REGALIS
ARABIANS SRL (IT)

2nd Name: DA RAHEEB 90.67
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Hutayah
Mirfaa Mahdi A

3rd Name: SABIO PCF 88.92
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Tadlaoui
Said - Al Ts Stud

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

K.D.
19.5
19
19
18
15
19

19

K.D.
18.5
18.5
18.5
18
15.5
18

S.A.

19
19
19.5

19.5

S.A.
18.5
18.5
19
17.5
15
18

C.L.
19.5
19.5
19.5

C.L.
19
19
19
18
16

18.5



4th Name: RAGGIO 88.08 K.D. S.A. C.L.
Colour: grey

Owner: CIPRIANO 18.5 19 18.5

ALOISIO 18.5 18.5 18.5

NECK 18 18.5 18.5

BODY 17.5 18 17.5

LEGS 15.5 14.5 15

MOVE 18 18.5 18.5

Name: AFANDINA EL
KHATIB

Colour: bay

Owner: BAYOUMI EL
KHATIB

Name: CLINTON LA
DAMA

Colour: bay

Owner: ADELFIO
CATERINA

Name: ANGELUS
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AZ. AGR. DI
OBERTI GIANLUCA

Name: RAYAN DVA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: PELLEGRINO
PATRIZIA

Name: ABA RASHID
Colour: bay

Owner: Giuseppe
Vetro

Name: STY ELIJAH
Colour: bay
Owner: GIOVANNA
STEYLAERS

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

Judges

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
S.A. = Sharzad Amir-Aslani, IR
C.L. = Christoper Lowe, GB



	Arabian Dream (B International)
	Judges


