

Arabian Dream (B International)



European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

Verona,

Italy

07 Nov 2025, Colts 2 Years

Old

Position	Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: BERNINI REGALIS Colour: grey Owner: REGALIS ARABIANS SRL (IT)	90.75	K.D.	S.A.	C.L.	
			TYPE	19.5	19	19.5
			HEAD	19	19	19.5
			NECK	19	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15	15.5
			MOVE	19	19	19
			2nd	Name: DA RAHEEB Colour: bay Owner: Al Hutayah Mirfaa Mahdi A	90.67	K.D.
TYPE	19	19.5				19
HEAD	19	19				18.5
NECK	18.5	19				19
BODY	18	18.5				18
LEGS	16	15				15
MOVE	19	19.5				19
3rd	Name: SABIO PCF Colour: chestnut Owner: Tadlaoui Said - Al Ts Stud	88.92				K.D.
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	19
			HEAD	18.5	18.5	19
			NECK	18.5	19	19
			BODY	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	16
			MOVE	18	18	18.5

4th	Name: RAGGIO Colour: grey Owner: CIPRIANO ALOISIO	88.08			
				K.D.	S.A.
			TYPE	18.5	19
			HEAD	18.5	18.5
			NECK	18	18.5
			BODY	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	14.5
			MOVE	18	18.5
0	Name: AFANDINA EL KHATIB Colour: bay Owner: BAYOUMI EL KHATIB		No detailed scorecard available		
0	Name: CLINTON LA DAMA Colour: bay Owner: ADELIO CATERINA		No detailed scorecard available		
0	Name: ANGELUS Colour: chestnut Owner: AZ. AGR. DI OBERTI GIANLUCA		No detailed scorecard available		
0	Name: RAYAN DVA Colour: chestnut Owner: PELLEGRINO PATRIZIA		No detailed scorecard available		
0	Name: ABA RASHID Colour: bay Owner: Giuseppe Vetrò		No detailed scorecard available		
0	Name: STY ELIJAH Colour: bay Owner: GIOVANNA STEYLAERS		No detailed scorecard available		

Judges

K.D.  Koenraad Detaillieur, BE

S.A.  Sharzad Amir-Aslani, IR

C.L.  Christopher Lowe, GB